
 
Wrexham Bus Station 4
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm
Ponciau Fennant Road
Afon Eitha Trigfa
Penycae Black Horse
Rhosllanerchrugog Fennant Road
Wrexham Bus Station 4

4C
0555
0604
0607

--
0621
0635
0649

4C
0700
0709
0712

--
0726
0740
0754

4C
0800
0809
0812

--
0826
0840
0854

4A
0900
0911
0914
0928

--
0941
0955

4A 4A 4C
1000

Then
at
these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1600
1011 11 1611
1014 14 1614
1028 28 1628

-- -- --
1041 41 1641
1055 55 1655

4C
1700
1709
1712

--
1726
1740
1754

 
Wrexham Bus Station 4
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm
Ponciau Fennant Road
Afon Eitha Trigfa
Penycae Black Horse
Rhosllanerchrugog Fennant Road
Wrexham Bus Station 4

4C
0600
0609
0612

--
0626
0640
0654

4C
0700
0709
0712

--
0726
0740
0754

4C
0800
0809
0812

--
0826
0840
0854

4A
0900
0911
0914
0928

--
0941
0955

4A 4A 4C
1000

Then
at
these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1600
1011 11 1611
1014 14 1614
1028 28 1628

-- -- --
1041 41 1641
1055 55 1655

4C
1700
1709
1712

--
1726
1740
1754

4A/4C Wrexham to Penycae

via Johnstown - Valid from Sunday, September 28, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 4

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 4


	Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 4
	Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 4

