

4A/4C Wrexham to Penycae

via Johnstown - Valid from Sunday, September 28, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station 4

	4C	4C	4C	4A	4A	4A	4C	4C
Wrexham Bus Station 4	0555	0700	0800	0900	1000	00	1600	1700
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm	0604	0709	0809	0911	1011	11	1611	1709
Ponciau Fennant Road	0607	0712	0812	0914	1014	14	1614	1712
Afon Eitha Trigfa	--	--	--	0928	1028	28	1628	--
Penycae Black Horse	0621	0726	0826	--	--	--	--	1726
Rhosllanerchrugog Fennant Road	0635	0740	0840	0941	1041	41	1641	1740
Wrexham Bus Station 4	0649	0754	0854	0955	1055	55	1655	1754

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station 4

	4C	4C	4C	4A	4A	4A	4C	4C
Wrexham Bus Station 4	0600	0700	0800	0900	1000	00	1600	1700
Pentre Bychan Croesfoel Farm	0609	0709	0809	0911	1011	11	1611	1709
Ponciau Fennant Road	0612	0712	0812	0914	1014	14	1614	1712
Afon Eitha Trigfa	--	--	--	0928	1028	28	1628	--
Penycae Black Horse	0626	0726	0826	--	--	--	--	1726
Rhosllanerchrugog Fennant Road	0640	0740	0840	0941	1041	41	1641	1740
Wrexham Bus Station 4	0654	0754	0854	0955	1055	55	1655	1754